
Sides
Fries

Spicy Fries

Onion Rings & Herby Dip

Chips & Cheddar Cheese

Chips, Cheddar Cheese, Beans

Grilled Halloumi

£3.00
£3.30
£4.50

£4.50
£5.50
£2.80

Street Wraps
Carolina Pork
BBQ Overnight Pork, Cheddar, Grilled Pepperoni, Crispy Fried Onion Shards,
Coleslaw, Herby Mayo.

Cribbys Grilled Chicken
Grilled Chicken Fillets Marinated in Our Secret Blend of Herbs and Spices, Salad, Mayonnaise.

Spicy Chicken
Blackened Cajun Grilled Chicken Fillets, Salad, Mayonnaise.

Tennessee Chicken Royale
Crock Pot Chicken Thigh Fillets in a Sticky Carolina Sauce,
Melted Cheese, Grilled Bacon, Salad, Mayo

Latin Beef Burrito Melt
Spicy Ground Chilli Beef, Fire Roasted Peppers, Rough Cut Salsa,
Toasted Pepperoni, Cheddar, Rice, Jalapeños, Sour Cream.

Chicken Gyros
Yogurt & Spice Marinated Chicken Fillets, Salad, Slaw, Pickled Chillies, Cooling Tzatziki, 
Hot Sauce, Skinny Fries, Tortilla Wrap

Halloumi Rooster
Italian Marinated Chicken Fillet, Grilled Halloumi, Salad, Coleslaw, Sweet Peppers,
Chilli Jam, Herby Mayo.

Meal

£7.25

£6.95

£6.95

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£8.50

£10.50

£10.20

£10.20

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£11.75

Fries
+

Drink

Wrap

House Burgers

Straight Up Burger*
6oz Burger, Salad, Cribbys House Pickles

All American Bacon & Cheese*
Burger, Grilled Bacon, Cheese.

The Big Trio Cheese Burger*
Burger, Gooey Mozzarella, Mexican Chilli Cheese
and Axminster Cheddar, Battered Onion Rings.

Cribbys Tower*
Burger, grilled bacon, cheese,fried egg, onion rings.

Smoke House Pork Belly Stack
Hickory and Sweet Paprika Rubbed Pork Belly, Melted Cheddar,
Cajun Onion Rings, Grilled Bacon, Salad, BBQ Sauce, Mayo.

Burger Meal

£6.95

£7.95

£7.25

£8.25

£8.25

£10.20

£11.20

£10.50

£11.50

£11.50

Served with salad / onions / relish / pickles

* Beef or Chicken available

Fries
+

Drink



Vegetarian

American Fried Chicken

Black Bean Burrito*
Black Bean Mix, Corn, Cheddar, Avocado Smash, Garlic Mayo, Rice, 
Roughcut Salsa, hummus, jalapeños.

Halloumi & Plants
Fried halloumi, Charred Peppers, Coleslaw, Chilli Jam, Salad, Herby Mayo.

Halloumi Gyros
Yogurt & Spice Marinated Halloumi, Salad, Slaw, Pickled Chillies,
Cooling Tzatziki, Hot Sauce, Skinny Fries, Tortilla Wrap.

 

Spiced Beans & Sweet Potato Patty
Spiced Beans & Sweet Potato Patty, Salad, Pickles, Crushed Avocado, (vegan) 

Twisted Chicken
Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Salad, Mayo.

Winner Winner Cribbys Zinger
Fried Chicken Fillet, American Cheese, Hash Brown, Mayo, Salad.

Bang Bang BBQ Texas Fillet
Fried Chicken Fillet, Hash Brown, Cheese Slice, Sticky BBQ Sauce, Salad, Mayo.

Fillet Bacon Deluxe
Fried Chicken Fillet, Grilled Bacon, Cheese, Hash Brown, Salad, Mayo.

Burger/Wrap

Burger/Wrap

Meal

Meal

£6.95

£6.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.95

£10.20

£9.50

£10.40

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£11.20

Loaded Fries Combo's
Loaded American Fries
Bacon, BBQ Fried Onions, Cheddar.

Loaded BBQ Chicken on Chips
Picked Sticky BBQ Chicken, Cheddar, Rough Cut Salsa, Herby Mayo.

Loaded Franks Chicken on Chips
Buttermilk Fried Chicken in a Franks Hot Sauce, Cheddar, Rough Cut Salsa, Ranch Dressing.

Loaded Chilli Beef on Fries*
Low & Slow Spicy Beef, Cheddar, Jalapeños, Rough Cut Salsa, Herby Mayo, Chipotle Sauce.

Loaded Pork on Fries
Low & Slow Pulled Pork, Cheddar, Rough Cut Salsa, Ranch, Chipotle Sauce.

£6.50

£7.95

£8.25

£8.25

£7.95

* Veggie option available

* Veggie option available

Fries
+

Drink

Fries
+

Drink


